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Eros - Rilievo
Alfo - Rossi
Piero - Mori
Stradi - Luciano
Roberto - Carboni
Dario - Tasso
Alessandro - Pagliani
Giorgio - Pagliani
Mauro - Giberti
Fausto - Mazzetti
Graziano - Torricelli
Giuliano - Gibertini
Armando - Rossi
Antonio - Castaldi
Carlo Alberto - Mattioli
Monica - Capatti
Giacomo - Pagliughi
Antonio - Giannantonio

Classifica del 28/06/2018
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Posizione
Coppia 

N°
Giocatori Punti %
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Marzia - Riguzzi
Fabrizia - Forghieri
Tiziano - Foresti
Alberto - Bregoli
Franco - Saracini
Augusto - Zampighi
Carlo Alberto - Ronchi
Francesca - Pagliani
Rosanna - Silvestri
Renata - Lovison

0 54

10 0

4

4 4 4 2 3 4

0 8 3 6 2

0

43,52%

37,96%

10

11

13°

14°

94

82

0 311 0 5 6 4 12

12 8 1 10

10 9 5 3 8

3 8 5 2 3 2 12 45

12° 7 95 43,98% 4 6

10 6 10 0 12 25 1 7 6 8 10

4 9 10 3

11° 8 99 45,83% 4 4

5 3 7 87 11 5 3 0 5 8

4 0

10° 1 101 46,76% 8 1

4 11 5 6 5 10 8 0 2 6 4


